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Fony6

2218829-22
2218827-22
2218811-22
2218833-22
2218836-22
2218831-22
2218825-22
2218826-22
2218610-22
2218639-22
2218652-22
2218621-22
2218832-22
2218634-22
2218807-22
2218141-22
2218658-22
2218646-22
2218822-22
2218314-22
2218641-22
2218304-22
2218650-22
2218731-22
2218713-22
2219010-22
2218683-22
2218288-22
2218627-22
2218719-22
2218349-22
2218812-22
2219005-22
2218834-22
2218164-22
2218666-22
2218618-22
2218662-22
2218614-22
2218815-22
2218835-22
2218603-22
2216026-22
2218308-22
2218708-22
2218735-22
2219004-22
2218726-22
2218821-22
2218358-22
3105521-22
2219009-22
2218323-22
2218291-22
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BiactaHb

198.921
198.921
198.921
198.921
198.921
198.921
198.921
198.921
193.639
193.639
193.639
193.639
198.921
193.639
198.921
191.115
193.639
193.639
198.921
191.110
193.639
191.110
193.639
194.874
194.874
194.874
194.874
193.353
194.874
194.874
191.110
198.921
194.874
198.921
191.110
193.639
193.639
193.639
193.639
198.921
198.921
193.639
191.110
191.110
194.874
194.874
194.874
194.874
198.921
194.874
191.110
194.874
191.110
193.353

Mpwnir

10:18:12
10:19:27
10:19:30
10:19:31
10:19:33
10:21:43
10:23:31
10:26:15
10:21:21
10:21:41
10:22:50
10:23:13
10:28:34
10:23:33
10:28:42
10:23:39
10:25:25
10:26:05
10:31:21
10:25:18
10:26:35
10:25:22
10:27:59
10:30:09
10:30:19
10:30:41
10:30:56
10:30:18
10:31:16
10:31:28
10:28:54
10:35:26
10:31:44
10:35:33
10:29:08
10:31:07
10:32:24
10:32:44
10:33:49
10:40:54
10:40:56
10:35:39
10:35:25
10:36:18
10:39:25
10:39:44
10:40:01
10:40:25
10:44:27
10:40:36
10:37:53
10:40:56
10:40:04
10:46:24
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02:28:14
02:29:29
02:29:32
02:29:33
02:29:35
02:31:45
02:33:33
02:36:17
02:32:13
02:32:33
02:33:42
02:34:05
02:38:36
02:34:25
02:38:44
02:33:41
02:36:17
02:36:57
02:41:23
02:35:20
02:37:27
02:35:24
02:38:51
02:40:36
02:40:46
02:41:08
02:41:23
02:40:10
02:41:43
02:41:55
02:38:56
02:45:28
02:42:11
02:45:35
02:39:10
02:41:59
02:43:16
02:43:36
02:44:41
02:50:56
02:50:58
02:46:31
02:45:27
02:46:20
02:49:52
02:50:11
02:50:28
02:50:52
02:54:29
02:51:03
02:47:55
02:51:23
02:50:06
02:56:16

Kny6 bopucnas

1341.94
1330.72
1330.28
1330.13
1329.83
1310.84
1295.48
1272.82
1272.13
1269.35
1259.85
1256.72
1254.23
1254.00
1253.17
1243.56
1239.02
1233.76
1232.60
1230.32
1229.84
1229.79
1219.00
1213.41
1212.16
1209.40
1207.53
1207.20
1205.04
1203.55
1202.45
1202.18
1201.57
1201.33
1200.69
1195.42
1186.03
1183.61
1175.83
1163.73
1163.50
1162.88
1155.09
1148.96
1147.22
1145.09
1143.18
1140.51
1140.05
1139.28
1138.12
1137.07
1123.52
1096.94

ban

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Koed.
(xny6)

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
1.330 46.852
2.660 55.637
3.989 56.369
5.319 57.101
6.649 57.833
13.298 73.206
14.628 81.259
41.223 107.613
45.213  110.542
54.521 116.398
73.138 132.504
85.106 141.288
89.096 144.949
90.426  145.681
91.755 146.413
105.053 158.126
111.702 165.447
117.021  170.571
121.011  173.499
130.319 181.552
131.649 182.284
134.309 183.748
150.266  0.000
160.904  0.000
162.234  0.000
170.213 0.000
176.862 0.000
180.851 0.000
186.170  0.000
190.160  0.000
191.489  0.000
192.819  0.000
194.149  0.000
195.479  0.000
196.809  0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Pn6'ak |.M.
Pnb'sx I.M.
Pun6'ak |.M.
Pnb'sax I.M.
Pnb'sk I.M.
Pun6'ak |.M.
Pnb'sk I.M.
Pun6'ak |.M.
Kyumumaa [.M.
Kyummnaa [.M.
Kyumuaa [LM.
Kyumumaa .M.
Pun6'ak |.M.
Kyumumaa [.M.
Pun6'ak |.M.
MiuvkeBny B.A.
Kyummnaa [.M.
Kyumunaa [.M.
Pnb'sk I.M.
IrHaTuyk B.J1.
Kyumumaa [.M.
IrHaTuyk B.J1.
Kyumumaa [.M.
MaHbkiB P.C.
Manbkis P.C.
MaHbkis P.C.
Manbkis P.C.
TeepgoBcbkuii P.P.
Manbkis P.C.
Manbkis P.C.
IrHaTuyk B.J1.
Pn6'ak |.M.
MaHbkis P.C.
Pun6'ak |.M.
IrnaTuyk B.J1.
Kyumunaa [.M.
Kyummnaa .M.
Kyumumaa [.M.
Kyummnaa [.M.
Pnb'sx I.M.
Pnb'sx I.M.
Kyumumaa .M.
IrHaTuyk B.J1.
IrHaTuyk B.J1.
MaHbkis P.C.
Manbkis P.C.
MaHbkis P.C.
Manbkis P.C.
Pun6'ak |.M.
MaHbkis P.C.
IrHaTuyk B.J1.
MaHbkis P.C.
IrHaTuyk B.J1.
TeepgoBcbkui P.P.

Kny6

Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopwucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopwucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopwvcnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopwucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bopucnas
bopucnas
Bopucnas
Bbopucnas
Bopucnas



2218816-22 1 198921 10:54:12  03:04:14  1079.72 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Pnb'ak .M. bopwncnas
2218814-22 1 198.921 10:54:32 03:04:34  1077.77 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Pnb'ak .M. Bopwucnas

13.12.2025 10:24:15



